
  

 

Resultat Växjö Inomhuskast 2015 
Tipshallen, Växjö - Slägga, kastplanen utomhus 

Växjö 31/1-1/2 2015 
Tävlingsledare: Kalle Petersson 

M Kula 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Jonas Meyer 90  Örgryte IS 17.44     

2 Lasse Larsen 90  Sparta 17.39     

3 Andreas Ellegaard 93  Sparta 15.50     

4 Martin Iversen 56  Københavns Idræts-For 8.82     

                          
 

Martin Iversen 8.42  8.82  X  X  X  -   

Lasse Larsen 16.23  17.05  16.81  17.39  16.83  X   

Jonas Meyer 16.97  X  X  17.44  X  X   

Andreas Ellegaard 15.14  15.50  X  15.29  15.45  15.27   

 

M Diskus 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Andreas Ellegaard 93  Sparta 50.45     

2 Martin Iversen 56  Københavns Idræts-For 29.02     

                          
 

Andreas Ellegaard 48.16  50.05  X  50.45  50.38  49.87   

Martin Iversen X  29.02  X  X  X  X   

 

M Slägga 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Anders Eriksson 94  Hovslätts IK 63.25     

2 Jonathan Groves 93  Sparta 49.71     

                          
 

Jonathan Groves 49.11  X  X  49.71  49.41  48.64   

Anders Eriksson 61.18  X  63.25  X  -  -   

 

M Vikt 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Simon Pettersson 94  Upsala IF 16.57     

2 Mattias Grundström 93  Ängelholms IF 15.34     

                          
 

Mattias Grundström 12.81  13.74  15.34  13.75  14.63  14.01   

Simon Pettersson 15.05  16.19  16.57  16.29  X  16.56   

 

M22 Kula 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Alexander Persson 95  Huddinge AIS 14.19     

2 Mikkel Jørgensen 95  Amager Athletik Club 13.19     

3 Joel Thölix 95  KA 2 IF 11.98     

                          
 

Joel Thölix 10.67  11.23  11.82  X  11.34  11.98   

Alexander Persson 13.74  14.12  X  13.97  14.18  14.19   

Mikkel Jørgensen X  X  12.98  13.08  13.17  13.19   

 

  



M22 Diskus 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Simon Pettersson 94  Upsala IF 51.40     

2 Tor Lindberg 95  IFK Umeå 41.10     

3 Mikkel Jørgensen 95  Amager Athletik Club 39.89     

4 Joel Thölix 95  KA 2 IF 38.65     

                          
 

Joel Thölix X  X  X  38.65  X  X   

Tor Lindberg 40.85  X  37.59  X  41.10  X   

Mikkel Jørgensen 39.89  39.13  X  39.43  X  39.49   

Simon Pettersson 50.60  X  51.40  51.40  X  X   

 

M22 Spjut 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Samuel Olsson Lundh 95  KA 2 IF 57.25     

2 Jonathan Harley 93  Rydö ASK 56.24     

3 Emil Persson 95  KA 2 IF 52.39     

4 Mikael Jokiniva 95  IK Ymer 45.31     

                          
 

Emil Persson 52.39  51.34  X  -  -  -   

Samuel Olsson Lundh 51.79  53.82  55.67  57.25  55.49  52.25   

Mikael Jokiniva 45.31  X  -  -  -  -   

Jonathan Harley 52.61  52.69  50.49  50.74  52.66  56.24   

 

P19 Kula 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Jesper Arbinge 97  Huddinge AIS 16.81     

2 William Ullberg 96  Riviera Friidrott 15.66   PB  

3 Oscar Gustafsson 97  Södertälje IF 14.80     

4 Abbas Taheri 97  Kalmar SK 10.60     

                          
 

Abbas Taheri 10.60  X  9.82  X  X  X   

Oscar Gustafsson X  14.09  X  X  X  14.80   

William Ullberg 15.50  15.07  15.66  15.55  X  15.40   

Jesper Arbinge X  15.72  15.82  X  16.81  16.39   

 

P19 Diskus 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Fredrik Gerdsdorff 96  Timrå AIF - Friidrott 44.66     

2 Oscar Gustafsson 97  Södertälje IF 43.10     

3 Albin Johansson 97  Högbo GIF 42.99     

 Abbas Taheri 97  Kalmar SK X     

                          
 

Fredrik Gerdsdorff X  41.19  44.66  43.90  X  X   

Oscar Gustafsson 40.49  X  42.74  40.20  43.10  41.90   

Albin Johansson 42.66  42.99  X  X  X  X   

Abbas Taheri X  X  X  X  X  X   

 

P19 Slägga 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Pontus Lantz 96  Hovslätts IK 46.70     

                          
 

Pontus Lantz 46.18  44.51  X  X  46.70  X   

 

  



P19 Spjut 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Mikkel Bach Garbrecht 96  AAIG 53.59     

2 Mads Christiansen 97  Sparta 52.60     

3 Simon Henriksson 97  Eslövs AI 46.34   PB  

4 Abbas Taheri 97  Kalmar SK 42.10     

                          
 

Simon Henriksson 42.12  43.10  42.23  46.34  45.37  44.01   

Abbas Taheri X  40.76  34.69  40.04  38.30  42.10   

Mads Christiansen 52.28  45.84  51.60  52.60  50.54  52.35   

Mikkel Bach Garbrecht 51.95  51.43  51.92  53.59  53.23  52.74   

 

P17 Kula 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Jakob Eriksson 98  IF Göta Karlstad 15.69     

2 Theodor Ahlström 98  IFK Växjö 15.54   PB  

3 Victor Seitl 99  Habo FIF-04 13.43     

4 Alexander Sjögren 99  Kalmar SK 12.95     

5 Stefan Lehnert 99  Ballerup 12.43   SB  

6 Rasmus Jensen 99  Ballerup 12.20   SB  

7 Alexander Möhle 99  Eslövs AI 11.43     

8 Anton Olsson 99  FIK Färjestaden 11.05     

9 André Magnusson 99  IFK Växjö 10.38     

                          
 

Theodor Ahlström 14.54  15.23  14.97  15.54  X  14.52   

Victor Seitl 12.41  13.19  13.43  12.97  X  12.05   

Anton Olsson 10.41  11.05  10.62  -  -  -   

Alexander Möhle 10.78  11.43  11.15  11.41  X  10.89   

Jakob Eriksson 14.77  15.10  15.21  X  14.53  15.69   

André Magnusson 10.38  X  -  -  -  -   

Rasmus Jensen 11.14  11.89  12.20  X  X  X   

Stefan Lehnert X  12.02  11.68  11.65  11.64  12.43   

Alexander Sjögren 12.37  11.52  12.82  12.09  12.95  X   

 

P17 Diskus 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Wictor Pettersson 98  Malmö AI 56.90     

2 Casper Jørgensen 99  Amager Athletik Club 45.26     

3 Alexander Sjögren 99  Kalmar SK 43.88     

4 Kevin Shepherd 99  Habo FIF-04 37.38     

5 André Magnusson 99  IFK Växjö 37.30     

6 August Hallberg 98  Sparta 35.10   PB  

7 Rasmus Jensen 99  Ballerup 33.91     

8 Anton Olsson 99  FIK Färjestaden 33.41     

9 Mattias Eklund 98  IK Ymer 32.08     

10 Stefan Lehnert 99  Ballerup 31.83     

11 Alexander Möhle 99  Eslövs AI 30.30     

12 Enanuel Hammann 99  Københavns Idræts-For 26.23     

                          
 

Wictor Pettersson 54.20  51.49  55.44  56.90  X  54.04   

Anton Olsson X  32.71  32.32  32.92  33.41  32.90   

August Hallberg 35.10  X  33.11  31.34  X  35.10   

Stefan Lehnert 31.83  30.54  31.78  -  -  -   

Rasmus Jensen 26.99  33.91  32.46  X  X  X   

Casper Jørgensen 43.86  X  45.10  X  X  45.26   

André Magnusson X  31.83  37.05  37.30  X  36.15   

Alexander Möhle 29.51  28.44  30.30  -  -  -   

Kevin Shepherd 37.38  35.90  35.19  -  -  -   

Mattias Eklund X  X  32.08  -  -  -   

Alexander Sjögren 36.89  43.88  43.18  X  42.69  39.00   

Enanuel Hammann 25.58  26.23  X  -  -  -   

 



P17 slägga 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 August Hallberg 98  Sparta 43.66     

                          
 

August Hallberg X  X  43.66  X  X  42.89   

 

P17 Spjut 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Rasmus Eriksson 98  Kils AIK 68.25     

2 Jakob Eriksson 98  IF Göta Karlstad 54.04     

3 Alexander Nilsson 98  IF Göta Karlstad 49.24     

4 Anton Olsson 99  FIK Färjestaden 45.80     

5 Stefan Lehnert 99  Ballerup 41.69     

6 Albin Månsson 99  IFK Växjö 39.87     

7 Oscar Lindwall 99  Västerviks IF 37.92     

8 Emanuel Hammen 99  Københavns Idræts-For 31.98     

9 Rasmus Jensen 99  Ballerup 31.59     

                          
 

Albin Månsson 39.87  X  X  -  -  -   

Rasmus Jensen 31.59  28.95  X  X  -  -   

Stefan Lehnert 36.34  37.95  38.20  37.51  41.69  39.36   

Emanuel Hammen 31.87  X  29.15  X  31.98  30.29   

Anton Olsson 44.20  44.56  45.80  X  45.42  44.16   

Rasmus Eriksson 68.25  X  -  61.15  X  -   

Alexander Nilsson 42.08  42.12  43.66  49.24  44.69  X   

Jakob Eriksson 48.70  45.14  45.59  51.48  54.04  -   

Oscar Lindwall 37.89  37.92  33.63  X  X  -   

 

P15 Kula 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Alex Wisme 00  IFK Växjö 13.75     

2 Lucas Björninger 00  Turebergs FK 12.91     

3 Danijel Milenkovic 01  FIF Gnistan 11.53     

4 Mathias Kveiborg 00  Ballerup 11.38   SB  

                          
 

Alex Wisme 13.43  13.75  13.47         

Mathias Kveiborg 9.46  10.88  11.38         

Danijel Milenkovic 11.53  10.01  10.97         

Lucas Björninger 12.59  12.91  X         

 

P15 Diskus 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Mathias Kveiborg 00  Ballerup 38.41     

2 Lucas Björninger 00  Turebergs FK 35.09     

3 Alex Wisme 00  IFK Växjö 33.07     

4 Danijel Milenkovic 01  FIF Gnistan 20.83     

                          
 

Alex Wisme 32.29  33.07  32.51         

Lucas Björninger 33.72  33.86  35.09         

Danijel Milenkovic 19.69  20.83  X         

Mathias Kveiborg 34.65  34.48  38.41         

 

  



P15 Spjut 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Alex Wisme 00  IFK Växjö 48.00     

2 Johan Tropp 00  Hässleholms AIS 35.65     

3 Mathias Kveiborg 00  Ballerup 33.48     

4 Lucas Björninger 00  Turebergs FK 31.53     

5 Danijel Milenkovic 01  FIF Gnistan 31.50     

6 Andrés Vera 00  Wärnamo SK 30.71     

7 Melker Torslen 00  Högby IF 29.64     

8 John Nguyen 00  Wärnamo SK 25.00     

                          
 

Alex Wisme 41.76  43.74  48.00         

Mathias Kveiborg 33.48  33.09  32.78         

Johan Tropp 31.33  30.63  35.65         

Lucas Björninger X  31.53  30.59         

Danijel Milenkovic 28.26  28.10  31.50         

Andrés Vera 25.45  22.02  30.71         

Melker Torslen 29.64  29.11  28.32         

John Nguyen 22.20  25.00  24.96         

 

P13 Kula 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Andreas Henriksson 02  IFK Lund 10.36     

2 Karl Ludvik 02  Turebergs FK 10.25     

3 Max Andersson 03  Eslövs AI 9.98     

4 Hampus Wallin 02  Hovslätts IK 9.96     

5 Noah Idofsson 03  Ljungby FIK 7.95     

6 Jacob Thelander 03  Ljungby FIK 7.80     

7 Maximilian Lennartsson 03  FIF Gnistan 7.69     

8 Lucas Jansson 03  Ljungby FIK 5.68     

9 Magnus Andersson 02  IFK Växjö 5.64     

10 Mathias Sörensen 03  IFK Växjö 5.34     

                          
 

Mathias Sörensen 5.16  5.34  4.83         

Andreas Henriksson 10.07  10.36  10.15         

Noah Idofsson 7.95  7.87  7.67         

Karl Ludvik 9.02  10.02  10.25         

Hampus Wallin X  9.96  9.64         

Jacob Thelander 6.96  7.80  -         

Max Andersson 9.98  9.44  9.50         

Magnus Andersson 4.86  5.17  5.64         

Maximilian Lennartsson 7.69  7.57  7.63         

Lucas Jansson 5.48  5.68  5.30         

 

  



P13 Diskus 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Karl Ludvik 02  Turebergs FK 40.08     

2 Andreas Henriksson 02  IFK Lund 32.15     

3 Hampus Wallin 02  Hovslätts IK 31.66     

4 Max Andersson 03  Eslövs AI 29.81     

5 Maximilian Lennartsson 03  FIF Gnistan 23.04     

6 Wilhelm Örnström 03  IFK Växjö 20.76     

7 Johannes Gunnarsson 02  Kalmar SK 20.58     

8 Noah Idofsson 03  Ljungby FIK 18.55     

9 Lucas Jansson 03  Ljungby FIK 18.06     

10 Mathias Sörensen 03  IFK Växjö 13.28     

                          
 

Wilhelm Örnström 16.21  18.75  20.76         

Max Andersson 26.81  29.81  X         

Noah Idofsson X  X  18.55         

Mathias Sörensen 13.28  12.21  12.78         

Hampus Wallin X  X  31.66         

Lucas Jansson 18.06  14.88  X         

Andreas Henriksson 32.15  28.12  X         

Maximilian Lennartsson 23.04  22.24  20.76         

Johannes Gunnarsson 20.58  X  X         

Karl Ludvik 40.08  X  X         

 

P13 Spjut 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Karl Ludvik 02  Turebergs FK 36.22     

2 Andreas Henriksson 02  IFK Lund 34.28     

3 Max Andersson 03  Eslövs AI 33.12     

4 Hampus Wallin 02  Hovslätts IK 29.87     

5 Jacob Thelander 03  Ljungby FIK 29.30     

6 Filip Landegren 02  IK Ymer 27.04     

7 Lucas Jansson 03  Ljungby FIK 25.15     

8 Erik Andersson 02  IK Ymer 23.98     

9 Wilhelm Örnström 03  IFK Växjö 20.72     

10 Johannes Gunnarsson 02  Kalmar SK 18.35     

11 Noah Idofsson 03  Ljungby FIK 18.19     

12 Magnus Andersson 02  IFK Växjö 16.28     

13 Maximilian Lennartsson 03  FIF Gnistan 15.78     

14 Mathias Sörensen 03  IFK Växjö 13.75     

                          
 

Magnus Andersson 16.28  X  15.43         

Filip Landegren 20.41  27.04  X         

Maximilian Lennartsson X  X  15.78         

Hampus Wallin 29.87  X  X         

Jacob Thelander 21.16  29.30  28.32         

Karl Ludvik 35.68  X  36.22         

Mathias Sörensen 12.12  13.75  13.32         

Noah Idofsson 16.11  X  18.19         

Andreas Henriksson 32.07  34.28  33.10         

Max Andersson 31.94  31.09  33.12         

Erik Andersson 23.95  23.98  -         

Johannes Gunnarsson 11.55  18.35  X         

Lucas Jansson 25.04  19.59  25.15         

Wilhelm Örnström X  16.34  20.72         

 

  



P11 Kula 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Johan Kenneryd 04  Ljungby FIK 8.49     

2 Wilhelm Örnström 03  IFK Växjö 8.16     

3 Albert Östenberg 04  IFK Växjö 8.00     

4 Ted Lennartsson 04  FIK Färjestaden 7.82     

5 Albin Hultqvist 05  Eksjö Södra IK 7.59     

6 Adam Herdonsson 04  Ljungby FIK 7.49     

7 Malte Siwertsson 04  IFK Växjö 5.53     

8 Sebastian Braunias 04  IFK Växjö 4.60     

                          
 

Albin Hultqvist 7.15  7.59  7.12         

Malte Siwertsson 5.33  5.53  4.88         

Ted Lennartsson 6.73  7.82  7.32         

Albert Östenberg 7.98  7.75  8.00         

Adam Herdonsson 7.32  7.26  7.49         

Sebastian Braunias 4.53  4.13  4.60         

Wilhelm Örnström 7.84  7.27  8.16         

Johan Kenneryd 8.22  8.49  7.92         

 

P11 Diskus 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Albert Östenberg 04  IFK Växjö 24.58     

2 Johan Kenneryd 04  Ljungby FIK 22.31     

3 Adam Herdonsson 04  Ljungby FIK 15.84     

4 Ted Lennartsson 04  FIK Färjestaden 13.83     

5 Einar Sörensen 04  IFK Växjö 12.61     

                          
 

Albert Östenberg 21.91  24.58  24.49         

Johan Kenneryd X  16.12  22.31         

Adam Herdonsson X  15.04  15.84         

Einar Sörensen 10.19  9.49  12.61         

Ted Lennartsson 13.83  X  13.32         

 

P11 Spjut 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Johan Kenneryd 04  Ljungby FIK 19.63     

2 Albert Östenberg 04  IFK Växjö 18.61     

3 Albin Hultqvist 05  Eksjö Södra IK 16.25     

4 Ted Lennartsson 04  FIK Färjestaden 14.07     

5 Einar Sörensen 04  IFK Växjö 11.29     

6 Sebastian Braunias 04  IFK Växjö 7.89     

                          
 

Albert Östenberg 17.08  18.21  18.61         

Ted Lennartsson 13.97  14.07  13.20         

Albin Hultqvist 16.25  14.41  15.06         

Einar Sörensen 10.59  11.15  11.29         

Sebastian Braunias 7.89  7.63  X         

Johan Kenneryd X  X  19.63         

 

  



K Kula 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Trine Mulbjerg 90  Sparta 16.68     

2 Fanny Roos 95  Atleticum Växjö SK 16.21   PB  

3 Maria Nilsson 95  IK Orient 12.98     

4 Julia Axelsson 96  IFK Helsingborg 12.57     

5 Fanny Örn 95  Södertälje IF 11.24     

6 Elisabeth Johansson 65  IFK Växjö 8.59     

                          
 

Trine Mulbjerg 14.90  X  16.52  16.68  16.20  15.96   

Fanny Örn 11.24  10.78  X  10.45  X  10.32   

Fanny Roos X  16.21  16.08  16.13  16.17  X   

Elisabeth Johansson 7.25  8.10  8.59  X  X  X   

Julia Axelsson 12.11  12.21  X  X  12.57  12.08   

Maria Nilsson 12.93  X  12.98  X  12.19  X   

 

K Diskus 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Heidi Schmidt 93  Spårvägens FK 55.65   PB  

2 Kathrine Bebe 91  Sparta 51.94     

3 Moa Eskilsson 93  Villstads GIF 46.63     

4 Elin Rubin 95  Hovslätts IK 40.18     

5 Fanny Örn 95  Södertälje IF 39.06     

6 Mathilda Eriksson 98  IFK Tumba 38.24     

7 Maria Hansen 90  Københavns Idræts-For 28.68     

8 Sara Lundkvist 95  IFK Växjö 27.15     

                          
 

Kathrine Bebe 48.63  50.36  X  50.89  51.94  X   

Heidi Schmidt 55.65  53.69  53.50  X  51.43  52.56   

Mathilda Eriksson 29.95  34.95  35.34  35.80  38.24  35.03   

Fanny Örn 35.74  38.24  37.46  35.00  X  39.06   

Moa Eskilsson X  43.39  X  44.30  41.87  46.63   

Maria Hansen 28.68  28.11  27.39  27.29  27.02  27.82   

Elin Rubin 38.43  38.02  38.13  38.80  40.18  38.51   

Sara Lundkvist 27.15  X  X  X  X  25.62   

 

K slägga 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Celine Julin 94  Sparta 62.20     

2 Louise Odgaard 93  Sparta 51.76     

3 Maja Eklund 94  IFK Växjö 45.63     

                          
 

Maja Eklund 44.31  X  44.33  44.45  45.57  45.63   

Louise Odgaard 49.31  51.28  51.76  49.12  X  49.78   

Celine Julin 60.72  62.20  X  59.30  X  X   

 

K Spjut 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Matilda Elfgaard 92  Habo FIF-04 46.55     

2 Elisabeth Johansson 65  IFK Växjö 23.17     

                          
 

Elisabeth Johansson 23.17  X  20.72  X  X  X   

Matilda Elfgaard 45.80  45.61  46.55  X  X  -   

 

  



K Vikt 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Emma Thor 97  Turebergs FK 15.09     

2 Linnea Larsson Huusko 97  Turebergs FK 14.23     

3 Mathilda Björklund 97  Bålsta IK 14.21     

                          
 

Linnea Larsson Huusko X  11.46  13.24  13.88  X  14.23   

Mathilda Björklund 14.00  X  X  14.21  X  -   

Emma Thor X  14.21  14.24  14.37  15.09  X   

 

F19 Kula 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Emma Harrysson 97  Brattås CK 12.07     

2 Amanda Lillevang 

Rasmussen 

97  Sparta 9.82   PB  

3 Lisa Johansson 96  Kalmar SK 9.25     

                          
 

Emma Harrysson 11.64  12.07  11.29  11.59  11.30  X   

Amanda Lillevang Rasmussen 9.39  9.81  X  9.82  X  9.63   

Lisa Johansson 8.27  9.25  8.68  8.10  X  -   

 

F19 Diskus 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Emma Harrysson 97  Brattås CK 36.65     

2 Clara Holmquist 97  IK Hakarpspojkarna 36.37     

3 Linnea Larsson Huusko 97  Turebergs FK 33.87     

4 Emma Landegren 97  IK Ymer 30.89     

5 Lisa Johansson 96  Kalmar SK 26.39     

6 Emilia Muhr 97  Kalmar SK 24.73     

7 Emily Engelholm 97  Kalmar SK 20.28     

                          
 

Linnea Larsson Huusko 29.11  30.82  33.87  32.15  31.16  33.77   

Emma Harrysson 35.59  31.69  35.52  X  34.05  36.65   

Emma Landegren 30.06  30.89  27.97  X  X  X   

Lisa Johansson 26.39  X  X  25.80  23.80  X   

Clara Holmquist X  36.37  35.44  35.65  35.47  X   

Emily Engelholm X  18.24  19.04  18.31  20.28  X   

Emilia Muhr 20.24  X  24.08  24.73  X  24.43   

 

F19 Slägga 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Amanda Rasmussen 97  Sparta 40.03     

                          
 

Amanda Rasmussen 30.51  36.29  38.42  35.45  X  40.03   

 

F19 Spjut 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Emma Landegren 97  IK Ymer 32.49     

 Emily Engelholm 97  Kalmar SK X     

                          
 

Emily Engelholm X  X  X  X  X  X   

Emma Landegren 32.49  X  28.86  30.42  X  27.95   

 

  



F17 Kula 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Anna Karlsson 98  Motala AIF 13.22     

2 Mathilda Eriksson 98  IFK Tumba 13.03     

3 Amanda Nilsson 99  Laholms IF 12.18     

4 Ida Wåhlstrand 00  IFK Växjö 11.23     

5 Amanda Aasa 99  Habo FIF-04 10.15     

 Hanna Grönwall 99  Öresund FK X     

 Alma Folke 99  Tranås AIF -     

                          
 

Ida Wåhlstrand X  X  11.21  11.13  10.30  11.23   

Alma Folke -  -  -  -  -  -   

Hanna Grönwall X  X  X  X  X  X   

Amanda Nilsson 11.23  12.18  11.65  X  12.01  11.89   

Amanda Aasa 9.22  X  9.21  9.96  10.15  9.87   

Mathilda Eriksson 12.89  X  12.63  12.81  13.03  X   

Anna Karlsson 12.63  13.22  X  X  12.80  13.08   

 

F17 Diskus 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Anna Karlsson 98  Motala AIF 44.43     

2 Mathilda Eriksson 98  IFK Tumba 37.03     

3 Ida Wåhlstrand 00  IFK Växjö 32.66     

4 Cecilia Larsson 99  IFK Växjö 30.40     

5 Mikaela Linnér 98  IFK Växjö 29.47     

6 Evelina Eklund 99  IK Hinden 28.37     

7 Hanna Grönwall 99  Öresund FK 28.26     

8 Eleonora Olsmats 99  Turebergs FK 27.39     

9 Amanda Aasa 99  Habo FIF-04 27.02     

10 Hanna Svensson 99  KA 2 IF 22.31     

                          
 

Evelina Eklund 25.71  27.64  X  28.37  X  X   

Anna Karlsson X  39.87  41.93  41.41  40.13  44.43   

Eleonora Olsmats 20.25  X  27.39  26.17  23.96  25.48   

Ida Wåhlstrand 29.65  27.65  32.66  32.52  31.75  X   

Mathilda Eriksson 30.14  31.69  X  X  32.90  37.03   

Hanna Svensson X  X  22.31  -  -  -   

Cecilia Larsson 29.82  30.40  X  X  28.53  28.80   

Amanda Aasa 25.44  27.02  X  -  -  -   

Mikaela Linnér 28.57  28.57  27.51  29.47  X  29.33   

Hanna Grönwall 27.92  X  28.26  X  X  X   

 

F17 Spjut 
 

2015-01-31 
 

          1 Ida Fritzdorf Kåberg 98  Hammarby IF 39.05     

2 Amanda Nilsson 99  Laholms IF 37.75     

3 Rebecca Nishiura 00  Wärnamo SK 37.11     

4 Emma Nilsson 98  Hässleholms AIS 28.36     

5 Louise Karlsson 99  Habo FIF-04 27.95     

 Alma Folke 99  Tranås AIF X     

                          
 

Emma Nilsson 24.29  26.81  X  28.36  X  26.99   

Amanda Nilsson 36.20  X  36.65  X  36.43  37.75   

Ida Fritzdorf Kåberg X  X  X  39.05  39.00  X   

Rebecca Nishiura 33.29  35.79  34.81  37.11  35.24  X   

Alma Folke X  X  X  X  X  X   

Louise Karlsson X  26.80  27.95  27.27  27.95  27.53   

 

  



F15 Kula 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Axelina Johansson 00  Hovslätts IK 12.23     

2 Corinne Wessman 01  IK Ymer 11.87     

3 Ella Andersson 00  Eslövs AI 11.27     

4 Amalie Pfeiffer 01  Ballerup 10.48     

5 Ida Wåhlstrand 00  IFK Växjö 10.44     

6 Lina Hagberg 01  Turebergs FK 10.26     

7 Elina Karvonen 01  IF Vingarna 9.64     

8 Mia Lindberg 00  Öresund FK 9.46     

9 Enny Björk 01  IFK Växjö 9.22     

10 Victoria Jørgensen 00  Ballerup 8.87   SB  

11 Gabriella Jansson 00  Ljungby FIK 8.83     

12 Rebecca Nielsen 00  Ballerup 8.79     

13 Lovisa Nilsson 00  Falkenberg FIK 8.60     

14 Tilda Petersson 01  FIF Gnistan 8.20     

15 Elin Forsgård 00  Habo FIF-04 8.19     

16 Johanna Sandberg 01  Hässleholms AIS 7.63     

17 Amanda Myhrman 01  IK Hakarpspojkarna 7.23     

18 Alicia Byström 01  Hässleholms AIS 7.20     

19 Nadja Lennartsson 01  FIK Färjestaden 6.72     

20 Emma Lundgren 00  Eksjö Södra IK 6.70     

21 Cecilie Poulsen 01  Ballerup 6.67     

22 Mette Marie Jensen 01  Ballerup 6.64     

23 Matilda Fröberg 00  IFK Växjö 5.16     

                          
 

Amanda Myhrman X  7.15  7.23         

Elin Forsgård 8.02  8.02  8.19         

Tilda Petersson 8.20  7.85  7.69         

Ida Wåhlstrand X  10.24  10.44         

Corinne Wessman 11.61  11.52  11.87         

Victoria Jørgensen X  8.42  8.87         

Amalie Pfeiffer 10.48  10.07  X         

Lina Hagberg 9.82  9.75  10.26         

Gabriella Jansson 8.83  8.39  8.76         

Matilda Fröberg 4.84  5.16  4.91         

Enny Björk 9.22  8.73  8.76         

Axelina Johansson 12.23  X  12.19         

Cecilie Poulsen 5.61  6.43  6.67         

Rebecca Nielsen 8.67  X  8.79         

Emma Lundgren 6.41  X  6.70         

Elina Karvonen 8.68  9.13  9.64         

Nadja Lennartsson 5.94  6.72  6.35         

Mette Marie Jensen 6.49  6.64  X         

Ella Andersson 11.27  9.84  10.62         

Lovisa Nilsson 7.99  8.60  8.58         

Alicia Byström 7.20  6.95  6.44         

Johanna Sandberg 7.33  7.63  7.42         

Mia Lindberg 9.45  9.02  9.46         

 

  



F15 Diskus 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Ida Wåhlstrand 00  IFK Växjö 38.92     

2 Ella Andersson 00  Eslövs AI 33.66     

3 Mia Lindberg 00  Öresund FK 32.30     

4 Lina Hagberg 01  Turebergs FK 31.19     

5 Amalie Pfeiffer 01  Ballerup 28.20     

6 Axelina Johansson 00  Hovslätts IK 28.18     

7 Gabriella Jansson 00  Ljungby FIK 27.48     

8 Lovisa Nilsson 00  Falkenberg FIK 26.71     

9 Enny Björk 01  IFK Växjö 25.75     

10 Meja Stridsberg 01  Ljungby FIK 25.40     

11 Elin Forsgård 00  Habo FIF-04 24.52     

12 Victoria Jørgensen 00  Ballerup 23.86     

13 Amanda Myhrman 01  IK Hakarpspojkarna 23.22     

14 Rebecca Nielsen 00  Ballerup 21.95     

15 Johanna Sandberg 01  Hässleholms AIS 21.06     

16 Corinne Wessman 01  IK Ymer 20.37     

17 Alicia Byström 01  Hässleholms AIS 16.02     

18 Tilda Petersson 01  FIF Gnistan 15.01     

19 Nadja Lennartsson 01  FIK Färjestaden 14.11     

20 Mette Marie Jensen 01  Ballerup 13.26     

21 Cecilie Poulsen 01  Ballerup 10.21     

                          
 

Cecilie Poulsen X  9.92  10.21         

Elin Forsgård 24.52  22.83  21.06         

Ella Andersson 33.66  26.95  33.53         

Nadja Lennartsson 14.11  X  X         

Johanna Sandberg X  X  21.06         

Amalie Pfeiffer 28.20  24.54  X         

Axelina Johansson 28.18  X  X         

Ida Wåhlstrand 38.92  36.60  35.79         

Alicia Byström 14.94  X  16.02         

Gabriella Jansson 26.55  27.48  26.95         

Enny Björk X  25.75  X         

Rebecca Nielsen 20.80  21.95  21.37         

Victoria Jørgensen 20.06  23.61  23.86         

Corinne Wessman 19.75  20.37  X         

Meja Stridsberg 20.82  20.58  25.40         

Tilda Petersson X  14.06  15.01         

Mette Marie Jensen 12.56  X  13.26         

Lina Hagberg X  23.12  31.19         

Lovisa Nilsson 26.71  25.89  19.82         

Amanda Myhrman 22.63  23.22  19.02         

Mia Lindberg 30.11  29.92  32.30         

 

  



F15 Spjut 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Elina Karvonen 01  IF Vingarna 31.62     

2 Ella Andersson 00  Eslövs AI 30.70     

3 Corinne Wessman 01  IK Ymer 28.66     

4 Lina Hagberg 01  Turebergs FK 27.01     

5 Amalie Pfeiffer 01  Ballerup 26.90     

6 Ida Wåhlstrand 00  IFK Växjö 26.21     

7 Gabriella Jansson 00  Ljungby FIK 25.84     

8 Mia Lindberg 00  Öresund FK 25.43     

9 Axelina Johansson 00  Hovslätts IK 25.36     

10 Elin Forsgård 00  Habo FIF-04 25.35     

11 Enny Björk 01  IFK Växjö 21.60     

12 Victoria Jørgensen 00  Ballerup 19.64     

13 Amanda Myhrman 01  IK Hakarpspojkarna 19.58     

14 Nadja Lennartsson 01  FIK Färjestaden 19.36     

15 Mette Marie Jensen 01  Ballerup 18.15     

16 Emma Lundgren 00  Eksjö Södra IK 17.66     

17 Tilda Petersson 01  FIF Gnistan 17.24     

18 Rebecca Nielsen 00  Ballerup 15.89     

19 Johanna Sandberg 01  Hässleholms AIS 15.69     

20 Alicia Byström 01  Hässleholms AIS 14.69     

21 Cecilie Poulsen 01  Ballerup 14.36     

22 Matilda Fröberg 00  IFK Växjö 12.11     

                          
 

Ella Andersson 30.11  30.70  X         

Amalie Pfeiffer 26.90  X  26.59         

Corinne Wessman X  26.09  28.66         

Axelina Johansson 24.57  X  25.36         

Tilda Petersson 14.72  13.76  17.24         

Ida Wåhlstrand X  X  26.21         

Elina Karvonen X  31.62  X         

Elin Forsgård 25.35  25.04  25.18         

Rebecca Nielsen 15.64  13.90  15.89         

Victoria Jørgensen X  19.64  17.84         

Emma Lundgren 17.66  X  X         

Mette Marie Jensen 16.86  18.15  15.63         

Cecilie Poulsen 9.73  14.36  11.33         

Gabriella Jansson 21.41  25.84  X         

Nadja Lennartsson X  X  19.36         

Lina Hagberg 26.49  27.01  26.84         

Alicia Byström 11.34  13.55  14.69         

Matilda Fröberg 11.38  12.11  11.73         

Johanna Sandberg 15.13  13.47  15.69         

Amanda Myhrman X  X  19.58         

Enny Björk 21.60  18.54  19.80         

Mia Lindberg 24.46  X  25.43         

 

  



F13 Kula 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Sophie Reid 02  IK Ymer 11.64     

2 Emilia Qvicklund 03  Strömstad IF 10.36     

3 Nina Pyrell 02  IFK Växjö 9.38     

4 Thea Björk 03  IFK Växjö 9.09     

5 Isabella Axelsson 03  UF Contact 8.96   PB  

6 Freja Olofsson 02  UF Contact 8.88     

7 Tilde Gudmundsson 02  IFK Växjö 7.85     

8 Tove Larsson 02  IFK Växjö 7.52     

9 Elin Axelsson 02  IFK Växjö 7.45   PB  

10 Frida Johansson 02  Tranås AIF 7.42     

11 Amanda Pettersson 03  IFK Växjö 7.03     

12 Kerstin Siwertsson 03  IFK Växjö 5.64     

                          
 

Isabella Axelsson X  8.96  8.29         

Amanda Pettersson 6.12  7.03  6.04         

Kerstin Siwertsson 5.40  5.64  5.36         

Freja Olofsson 8.75  8.61  8.88         

Sophie Reid 11.64  X  10.94         

Nina Pyrell 8.38  9.38  9.04         

Tilde Gudmundsson 7.75  7.79  7.85         

Frida Johansson 6.81  6.62  7.42         

Thea Björk 9.02  9.05  9.09         

Emilia Qvicklund 10.36  9.94  10.21         

Elin Axelsson 6.98  7.24  7.45         

Tove Larsson 6.42  7.52  6.54         

 

F13 Diskus 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Thea Björk 03  IFK Växjö 29.89     

2 Nina Pyrell 02  IFK Växjö 22.97     

3 Isabella Axelsson 03  UF Contact 21.24   PB  

4 Sophie Reid 02  IK Ymer 19.59     

5 Emilia Qvicklund 03  Strömstad IF 18.37     

6 Emma Sälgfors 03  IFK Växjö 17.96     

7 Tilde Gudmundsson 02  IFK Växjö 17.71     

8 Freja Olofsson 02  UF Contact 17.30     

9 Amanda Pettersson 03  IFK Växjö 14.17     

10 Kerstin Siwertsson 03  IFK Växjö 12.33     

                          
 

Emilia Qvicklund 16.40  18.37  X         

Sophie Reid 19.59  X  X         

Emma Sälgfors 17.96  14.82  15.55         

Tilde Gudmundsson 17.71  X  -         

Amanda Pettersson -  14.17  10.83         

Thea Björk 25.69  27.85  29.89         

Nina Pyrell 22.11  X  22.97         

Kerstin Siwertsson 10.91  12.33  11.99         

Freja Olofsson 16.12  X  17.30         

Isabella Axelsson 21.24  20.13  21.17         

 

  



F13 Spjut 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Malin Lundgren 03  Eksjö Södra IK 22.82     

2 Sophie Reid 02  IK Ymer 21.63     

3 Tilde Gudmundsson 02  IFK Växjö 21.55     

4 Emilia Neuhaus 03  Eksjö Södra IK 20.24     

5 Elin Axelsson 02  IFK Växjö 19.17   PB  

6 Emilia Qvicklund 03  Strömstad IF 18.16     

7 Frida Johansson 02  Tranås AIF 18.12     

8 Isabella Axelsson 03  UF Contact 16.69     

9 Thea Björk 03  IFK Växjö 16.04     

10 Tove Larsson 02  IFK Växjö 14.94     

11 Nina Pyrell 02  IFK Växjö 13.46     

12 Kerstin Siwertsson 03  IFK Växjö 12.22     

13 Johanna Svenssson 02  Wärnamo SK 11.17     

14 Amanda Pettersson 03  IFK Växjö 10.95     

                          
 

Malin Lundgren 22.32  19.96  22.82         

Nina Pyrell 13.46  9.03  10.38         

Thea Björk 12.52  12.38  16.04         

Amanda Pettersson 10.95  10.73  9.84         

Frida Johansson 17.02  17.01  18.12         

Elin Axelsson 17.24  19.17  16.15         

Emilia Neuhaus 17.98  20.24  18.66         

Johanna Svenssson 11.14  9.92  11.17         

Tove Larsson 14.29  13.51  14.94         

Tilde Gudmundsson 20.39  19.56  21.55         

Kerstin Siwertsson 12.22  9.96  10.95         

Sophie Reid 21.63  19.31  15.19         

Emilia Qvicklund 15.82  18.16  X         

Isabella Axelsson 16.69  15.58  15.06         

 

F11 Kula 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Linn Johansson 04  Ljungby FIK 7.97     

2 Stella Gudmundsson 04  IFK Växjö 7.36     

3 Vendela Mörstam 04  IFK Växjö 6.92   PB  

4 Alva Johansson 04  IFK Växjö 6.07     

5 Alice Hässlebro 04  IFK Växjö 5.57     

6 Jessica Sethsson 04  IK Sisu 5.36     

7 Elin Joabsson 04  IFK Växjö 5.17     

                          
 

Linn Johansson 7.97  7.59  7.88         

Elin Joabsson 5.08  5.16  5.17         

Alice Hässlebro 5.57  5.38  5.29         

Jessica Sethsson 5.15  5.23  5.36         

Vendela Mörstam 6.70  6.92  6.48         

Stella Gudmundsson 7.36  7.15  6.79         

Alva Johansson 6.07  5.56  5.57         

 

  



F11 Diskus 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Linn Johansson 04  Ljungby FIK 16.57     

2 Vendela Mörstam 04  IFK Växjö 14.47     

3 Stella Gudmundsson 04  IFK Växjö 13.93     

4 Jessica Sethsson 04  IK Sisu 12.99     

5 Elin Joabsson 04  IFK Växjö 12.42     

6 Alva Johansson 04  IFK Växjö 6.49     

                          
 

Elin Joabsson X  11.59  12.42         

Vendela Mörstam 13.79  X  14.47         

Stella Gudmundsson 13.08  13.93  13.77         

Alva Johansson X  6.49  X         

Jessica Sethsson X  10.92  12.99         

Linn Johansson X  14.50  16.57         

 

F11 Spjut 
 

2015-02-01 
 

          1 Stella Gudmundsson 04  IFK Växjö 18.42     

2 Linn Johansson 04  Ljungby FIK 14.82     

3 Alva Johansson 04  IFK Växjö 14.63     

4 Vendela Mörstam 04  IFK Växjö 14.00     

5 Jessica Sethsson 04  IK Sisu 13.81     

6 Elin Joabsson 04  IFK Växjö 10.34     

7 Alice Hässlebro 04  IFK Växjö 4.95     

                          
 

Jessica Sethsson 7.45  13.81  9.43         

Elin Joabsson 6.46  6.92  10.34         

Stella Gudmundsson 14.64  17.80  18.42         

Alva Johansson 14.63  11.72  12.25         

Alice Hässlebro 4.95  4.72  3.04         

Vendela Mörstam 11.53  10.80  14.00         

Linn Johansson 13.87  14.82  14.65         

 


